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5.2.3 Number of students qualifying in state/national/ international
level examinations during the year (eg: JAM/CLAT/GATE/
GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government
examinations)

LIST OF STUDENTS
APPEARED

AQAR (2021-22)



S.

No.

1

10

11

12

Register No.

21112043

21112130

2409012072

2402007190

2408001058

24070009181

2402008016

10005213845

222330220

2409016117

2409001179

2409008358

Student Name

Andrews Micheal J

Gideon Raj D

Jeyaannie Josephine K

Jeyaannie Josephine K

Seethalakshmi M

Sharlin Anitha J

Somasundari Magesh |

John Vincent

Immanuel Sam V

Jebisha Caroline D

Paul Sudhakar A

Jasprin Anulish T

AQAR (2021-22)

Exam Appeared

TANCET

TANCET

TNPSC (Group I11)

TNPSC (Group 1V)

TNPSC (Group 1V)

TNPSC (Group 1V)

TNPSC (Group IV)

SSC (Tier 1)

Typewriting Tamil Senior

TNPSC (Group 1)

TNPSC (Group 1)

Civil Service



