

## NAZARETH MARGOSCHIS COLLEGE AT PILLAIYANMANAI



5.2.3 Number of students qualifying in state/national/international level examinations during the year (eg: JAM/CLAT/GATE/GMAT/CAT/GRE/TOEFL/Civil Services/State government examinations)

## LIST OF STUDENTS APPEARED

Number of Students appeared in Government Examinations			
S. No.	Register No.	Student Name	Exam Appeared
1	21112043	Andrews Micheal J	TANCET
2	21112130	Gideon Raj D	TANCET
3	2409012072	Jeyaannie Josephine K	TNPSC (Group III)
4	2402007190	Jeyaannie Josephine K	TNPSC (Group IV)
5	2408001058	Seethalakshmi M	TNPSC (Group IV)
6	24070009181	Sharlin Anitha J	TNPSC (Group IV)
7	2402008016	Somasundari Magesh I	TNPSC (Group IV)
8	10005213845	John Vincent	SSC (Tier 1)
9	222330220	Immanuel Sam V	Typewriting Tamil Senior
10	2409016117	Jebisha Caroline D	TNPSC (Group II)
11	2409001179	Paul Sudhakar A	TNPSC (Group II)
12	2409008358	Jasprin Anulish T	Civil Service